
Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation
Attention: Accounts Payable
138B Mission Road
Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7
Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

Employee Timesheets

002630

Requested By

William Bray

Date

2023-01-23

Pay Period

2023-01-14 / 2023-01-27

Start Date

2023-01-14

End Date

2023-01-27

Hours
Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2023-01-14 2023-01-15 2023-01-16

1.00

2023-01-17 2023-01-18 2023-01-19 2023-01-20
1.00

Week 2 2023-01-21 2023-01-22 2023-01-23 2023-01-24 2023-01-25

1.00

2023-01-26

1.00

2023-01-27
2.00

Total 3.00

Kilometers
Description Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Subtotal

Week 1 2023-01-14 2023-01-15 2023-01-16 2023-01-17

952.00

2023-01-18 2023-01-19 2023-01-20
952.00

Week 2 2023-01-21 2023-01-22 2023-01-23 2023-01-24 2023-01-25

1079.00

2023-01-26

570.00

2023-01-27
1649.00

Total 2601.00

Total 3.00

Notes

Take car to Freeman/clean car
take car for estimate
Wait time KDJ
Jan 25 two trips Red Lake & Sioux Lookout 575 + 504 = 1079

Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald


