

Nishnawbe-Aski Legal Services Corporation **Attention: Accounts Payable** 

138B Mission Road

Fort William First Nation, ON P7J 1K7 Tel: (807) 622-1413 Fax: (807) 622-3024

## **Employee Timesheets**

002630

**Requested By** Date

William Bray 2023-01-23

**Pay Period Start Date End Date** 

2023-01-14 / 2023-01-27 2023-01-14 2023-01-27

Hours					-										
Description		Sat		Sun		Mon		Tues		Wed		Thurs		Fri	Subtotal
Week 1	2023-01-14		2023-01-15		2023-01-16		2023-01-17		2023-01-18		2023-01-19		2023-01-20		
						1.00									1.00
Week 2	2023-01-21		2023-01-22		2023-01-23		2023-01-24		2023-01-25		2023-01-26		2023-01-27		2.00
										1.00		1.00			2.00
Total															3.00

Kilometers											
Description	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Subtotal			
Week 1	2023-01-14	2023-01-15	2023-01-16	2023-01-17	2023-01-18	2023-01-19	2023-01-20	952.00			
				952.00				952.00			
Week 2	2023-01-21	2023-01-22	2023-01-23	2023-01-24	2023-01-25	2023-01-26	2023-01-27	1649.00			
					1079.00	570.00		1049.00			
Total								2601.00			

## Notes

Take car to Freeman/clean car

take car for estimate

Wait time KDJ

Jan 25 two trips Red Lake & Sioux Lookout 575 + 504 = 1079

## **Authorized Signature**

Bonnie MacDonald